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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Helio Cunha*

Soulive

The New Mastersounds
Ted Nash Quintet

Kamasi Washington
Dayramir Gonzalez
Lynne Arriale Trio

Joshua Redman

Hour #2
Jean-Pascal Moget
Hard to Explain
Alyson Murray
Abiah

R+R=NOW

The Clunk Orchestra
Hailey Tuck

The Soul Jazz Orchestra *

Rock Candy Funk Party
Dayme Arocena

Jessica Lauren

Jordana Talsky*

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
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modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Blues For My Friends
Kings March
Yokacoka

Organized Crime

Fists of Fury
Moving Forward
Over and Out

Unanimity

Second Souffle

Flying in the Rain

You Rock My World (Single)

See-Line Woman
Resting Warrior
Painting Music

Cry To Me

Holla Holla

Don't Even Try It
Don't Unplug My Body
Amalfi

Run

Album
Countryside
Cinematics Vol. 1
Renewable Energy

Live at Dizzy's Club Coca-Cola

Heaven and Earth
The Grand Concourse
Give Us These Days
Still Dreaming

Second Souffle

Hard to Explain

You Rock My World
Abiah Sings Nina
Collagically Speaking
The Sound It Makes
Junk

Under Burning Skies
The Groove Cubed
Nueva Era

Almeria

Neither of Either

Record Label
self-released
self-released
One Note Records
Plastic Sax Records

Young Turks Recordings
Machat Records
Challenge Records

Nonesuch Records

Chanteloup Musique
Self-Released
Self-Released
Madoh Music Group

Blue Note Records
Self-Released

Silvertone

Strut

J&R Adventures
Brownswood Recordings
Freestyle Records

Self-Released

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018

2017
2017
2015
2018
2017

Track Time
5:26
3:53
7:24
8:25
9:43
7:27
5:02
5:09

6:30
4:57
5:19
2:34
9:51
5:47
2:43
4:51
3:45
4:58
5:51
3:10
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