MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #122 WEEK OF 6-4-2018

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Helio Cunha*	Blues For My Friends	Countryside	self-released	2018	5:26
Soulive	Kings March	Cinematics Vol. 1	self-released	2018	3:53
The New Mastersounds	Yokacoka	Renewable Energy	One Note Records	2018	7:24
Ted Nash Quintet	Organized Crime	Live at Dizzy's Club Coca-Cola	Plastic Sax Records	2018	8:25
Kamasi Washington	Fists of Fury	Heaven and Earth	Young Turks Recordings	2018	9:43
Dayramir Gonzalez	Moving Forward	The Grand Concourse	Machat Records	2018	7:27
Lynne Arriale Trio	Over and Out	Give Us These Days	Challenge Records	2018	5:02
Joshua Redman	Unanimity	Still Dreaming	Nonesuch Records	2018	5:09
Hour #2					
Jean-Pascal Moget	Second Souffle	Second Souffle	Chanteloup Musique	2018	6:30
Hard to Explain	Flying in the Rain	Hard to Explain	Self-Released	2018	4:57
Alyson Murray	You Rock My World (Single)	You Rock My World	Self-Released	2018	5:19
Abiah	See-Line Woman	Abiah Sings Nina	Madoh Music Group	2018	2:34
R+R=NOW	Resting Warrior	Collagically Speaking	Blue Note Records	2018	9:51
The Clunk Orchestra	Painting Music	The Sound It Makes	Self-Released	2018	5:47
Hailey Tuck	Cry To Me	Junk	Silvertone	2018	2:43
The Soul Jazz Orchestra *	Holla Holla	Under Burning Skies	Strut	2017	4:51
Rock Candy Funk Party	Don't Even Try It	The Groove Cubed	J&R Adventures	2017	3:45
Dayme Arocena	Don't Unplug My Body	Nueva Era	Brownswood Recordings	2015	4:58
Jessica Lauren	Amalfi	Almeria	Freestyle Records	2018	5:51
Jordana Talsky*	Run	Neither of Either	Self-Released	2017	3:10

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday